Air chain hoists are the ideal choice when high speed, high duty-cycle, precision spotting, and the ability to
operate in harsh environments are the determining factors. Ingersoll Rand® offers a broad range of air hoists with
key features and specifications that can be matched to your specific industry requirements.
This guide provides insights into Ingersoll Rand’s air hoist options including features, benefits and load.
Each group of hoists are identified by icons to reflect the optimal hoists for these industries, chosen by the hoist
experts at Ingersoll Rand.
INDUSTRY FOCUS
MOTOR VEHICLE

SLB600 6,600 3 1 53 24.1 10 x 30 1.5 0.7 46 20.9
SLB1200 13,200 6 2 57 25.9 10 x 30 2.9 1.3 69 31.4
 HoW To oRDeR
example:  Base Model  -  Lift  option
  SLB200  -  20  B
Bullard bottom hook = B  (available up to 1.50
ton only)
Silver Series Dimensions (in)
Model A B C D e F (min) Ø
SLB150 6.2 3.6 5.2 12.1 1.1 13 1.5
SLB200 6.4 3.7 5.5 12.1 1.3 14.4 1.6
SLB300 7.3 4.2 5.7 14.9 1.4 15.7 1.8
SLB300-S 7.3 4.2 5.7 14.9 1.4 16.8 1.8
Model A B C D e F (min) Ø
SLB600 8.4 4.6 7.8 16.5 1.7 20.5 2.2
SLB600-S 8.4 4.6 7.8 16.5 1.7 21.5 2.3
SLB1200 8.4 4.6 9.1 16.5 2 25.2 2.6
Extremely strong and well made, the Ingersoll Rand P-Series pullers are high quality, dependable wire rope pullers for
low- and medium-duty pulling and lifting jobs.
Features
• 4:1 design factor meets ASME B30.21
• Handle and frame are made of heavy-gauge steel with rivet construction and slip-resistant grip; all steel parts are
   plated for long life
• Solid “buttress tooth” cast gear design has no laminated plates
• Sturdy steel drive and holding pawls have long life, stainless-steel springs; all pivot points are hardened steel
• Safety latch hooks are drop-forged steel, heat-treated, and plated for corrosion resistance; top hook rotates 360°
   for easy operation
• Cast-aluminum drum has through-the-drum anchor, larger diameter, and drum guard so the wire rope will stay tight,
   bend less, and spool evenly while rewinding
• Galvanized aircraft-quality wire rope is preformed to prevent kinks
• One-year warranty
P Series Wire Rope Pullers
1,000 and 2,000 lb capacities
866-207-6923
14
P Series wire rope pullers
1,000 and 2,000 lb capacities
Wire puller features
• 4:1 design factor meets ASME B30.21
•  Handle and frame are made of heavy-gauge steel with
rivet construction and slip-resistant grip; all steel parts are
plated for long life
•  Solid “buttress tooth” cast gear design has no laminated
plates
•  Sturdy steel drive and holding pawls have long life,
stainless-steel springs; all pivot points are hardened steel
•  Safety latch hooks are drop-forged steel, heat-treated,
and plated for corrosion resistance; top hook rotates 360°
for easy operation
•  Cast-aluminum drum has through-the-drum anchor,
larger diameter, and drum guard so the wire rope will
stay tight, bend less, and spool evenly while rewinding
•  Galvanized aircraft-quality wire rope is preformed to
prevent kinks
• One-year warranty
18”
4-1/2”
1”
10-3/8”
17-1/2”
15/16” typ. w/
latch in open
position
3-1/2”
A
P Series Specifications
Model
Pull to Lift Cable Min. “A” dist. Lifting Number Shipping Weight
Capacity Number of Rated Load Diameter Between Hooks Distance of Hooks with 10' of Lift
lb Lines lb kg in in ft lb kg
P15H 1,000 1 100 45.5  3/16 19.5 15 2 8.5 3.9
P15D3H 1,000 1 100 45.5  3/16 21 15 3 10.5 4.8
P15D3H 2,000 2 105 47.7  3/16 27.5 7.5 3 10.5 4.8